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921010029292751

EMP.No

UAN No

BUSINESS SERVICE
SUPPORT ADVISOR

SIMRAN  JAISWAL

KOLKATA

BANK

DATE OF
JOINING

Bank-Transfer

4119175765
ENTITLEMENT

CLOSING
BALANCE

OPENING
BALANCE

CLAIMEDH102441

0.000.00 0.00Sick Leave 0.00

LOP: 30.00No. Of Days Paid:0.00

Total Arrear DaysArrear LOP

H102441

DATE OF
LEAVING

AXIS BANK LTD

PAYMENT
MODE

21/08/2023

A/c No.

LOCATION

Leave Details

DATE OF BIRTH

DESIGNATION

CLIENT

PF No

BT E-SERV INDIA PRIVATE
LIMITED

NAME 101725019040

ESI No

06/11/1999

Eighteen Thousand Five Hundred Thirty Eight  Only.NET SALARY (In
Words)

YTD
Rs.

EARNINGS YTD
Rs.

AMOUNT
Rs.

AMOUNT
Rs.

DEDUCTIONS

ESI Deduction- Employee 154.00 472.00

LWF-Employee 3.00 3.00

Professional Tax Dedn 130.00 390.00

Provident Fund Employee 1642.00 4926.00

Advance Statutory Bonus 1036.00 3108.00

BASIC SALARY 11500.00 34500.00

HOUSE RENT ALLOWANCE 5750.00 17250.00

SPECIAL ALLOWANCE 2181.00 6543.00

Income Tax Calculation

55610.0018538.00

5791.0061401.00 1929.00TOTAL DEDUCTIONS

NET SALARY

TOTAL EARNINGS (A) 20467.00

Less:
Exempted
Rs.

Particulars Cumulative
Total Rs.

Amount
Rs.

Add:
Projected
Rs.

AMOUNT YTDOthers - included for CTC

EMPLOYER PF ADMIN
CHARGES

68.0000 204.0000

ESI Deduction- Employer 665.0000 2037.0000

Provident Fund Employer 502.0000 1506.0000

1235.0000Total   - (B) 3747.0000

SPECIAL ALLOWANCE 6543.00 19629.00 0.00 26172.00

BASIC SALARY 34500.00 103500.00 0.00 138000.00

Advance Statutory Bonus 3108.00 9324.00 0.00 12432.00

HOUSE RENT ALLOWANCE 17250.00 51750.00 0.00 69000.00

Net Taxable Income

Less: Loss under income from House Property(sec 24)

Add:Income received from previous Employer

Gross Taxable Income

less section 80C and 80CCD Total

Less:Deduction U/s 80E/80U

Less: Prof. Tax recovered by Previous Employer

Less:Deduction U/s 80CCC

Less:Deduction U/s 80DD/80DDB

Other Taxable Income reported by the employee

Income Chargeble to tax(Rounded Off)

Less: Deduction U/s 80D

Less: Other Deductions

Total Income

Less: Prof. Tax recovered by current Employer+STD Deduction

Income Tax Deduction

Income Tax Payable

Net Income Tax Payable

Less: Rebate under Section 88

Add: Cess

Less: I Tax & S/C paid by Prev. Employer

total Tax recovered for the Year

Balance Tax & S/C & Cess to be recovered

Avg. Monthly I. Tax & S/C & Cess to be recovered

I Tax & S/C & Cess to be recovered

Total Income Tax & S /C & Cess Payable

Other Declarations

246924.00

0.00

246924.00

0.00

50000.00

0.00

196924.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

196930.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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